
VIT CUSD #2 Board Meeting Dates & Times for 25/26 School Year 
 

-​ Wednesday, July 16, 2025 @ 7pm 
-​ Wednesday. August 20, 2025 @ 7pm 
-​ Wednesday, September 17, 2025 @ 7pm 
-​ Thursday, October 23, 2025 @ 7pm (PT Conferences 1:30 -6:30) 
-​ Saturday, November 15, 2025 @ 8am (Levy & Subject to change) 
-​ Wednesday, December 17, 2025 @ 6pm 
-​ Wednesday, January 21, 2026 @ 6pm 
-​ Wednesday, February 18, 2026 @ 6pm 
-​ Thursday, March 12, 2026 @ 7pm (PT Conferences 1:30 -6:30) 
-​ Wednesday, April 15, 2026 @ 7pm 
-​ Wednesday, May 20, 2026 @ 7pm 
-​ Wednesday, June 17, 2026 @ 7pm  


